
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 BASIC INFORMATION AND FACT SHEET 
 
 
 
 

Full legal name of institution Bialystok University of Technology 

LLP/ERASMUS ID code PL BIALYST01 

Head of the institution Prof. Lech Dzienis, PhD, PE - Rector 

Mailing Address Bialystok University of Technology 

45A Wiejska Street 

15-351 Bialystok 

Poland 

Website www.pb.edu.pl; www.erasmus.pb.edu.pl    

International Office Bialystok University of Technology 

International Relations Office 

45A Wiejska Street, room 1C 

15-351 Bialystok, Poland 

 

Director and LLP/ERASMUS Institutional 

Coordinator 

 

Contact Person for Bilateral Agreements  

 

Contact Person for outgoing students 

 

Contact person for incoming students 

Malgorzata Malinowska m.malinowska@pb.edu.pl   

 

 

Marta Nawotczynska m.nawotczynska@pb.edu.pl 

 

Marta Nawotczynska m.nawotczynska@pb.edu.pl 

Magdalena Opacka m.opacka@pb.edu.pl  

Alicja Chomiczewska a.chomiczewska@pb.edu.pl  

Servando Herrera Zuazo s.zuazo@pb.edu.pl 

 



 

 
 
 Faculty Coordinators 
 
Faculty of Architecture Janusz Grycel, Ph.D. Eng. Arch. (Architecture and 

Urban Planning) j.grycel@pb.edu.pl 
Tatiana Misijuk, Ph.D. Arch. Interior Design (Interior 
Design, Graphics) t.misijuk@pb.edu.pl 

Faculty of Civil and Environmental Engineering Robert Ziolkowski, Ph.D. Eng. (Civil Engineering 
Institute) wb.erasmus@pb.edu.pl 
Iwona Skoczko, Ph.D. Eng. (Environmental 
Engineering Institute) i.skoczko@pb.edu.pl 

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering Joanna Mystkowska, Ph.D. Eng. 
j.mystkowska@pb.edu.pl 

Faculty of Management Ewa Rollnik-Sadowska, Ph.D. (foreign students) 
wz.erasmus@pb.edu.pl 

Faculty of Computer Science Ewa Girejko, Ph.D. wi.erasmus@pb.edu.pl 
Faculty of Electrical Engineering Urszula Blaszczak, Ph.D Eng. 

we.erasmus@pb.edu.pl, u.blaszczak@pb.edu.pl 
 
 
Important dates 
 
 
 
Beginning of the Academic year 2013-2014  

 
 
1st October 2013 

Orientation week first semester 2012-2013 September-October 2013 
Beginning of the second semester 2012-2013 Between 18th and 25th February 2013 
Orientation week second semester 2012-2013 February 2014 
 
Applications dates for incoming students 
 
Applications for first semester  
(October 2013 - February 2014) 

15th August 2013 

Applications for second semester 
(February 2014 - June 2014) 

15th January 2014 

 
 
Current offer of courses: http://www.elam.pb.edu.pl/.   
 


